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To Inspect Vehicle Mo

al Warkshop mis W MD
160 Sin Mirg Ohvet o6 0€
Insured:
Policy Mo.
Claims Mo
Surm Insured: Excess
{Chent's Record)
Make of Veh: gafort | Qrm
{Paolicy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OIS
repair at the time of inspection,
~ ]
B~
Bal. or Market Value:
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No
GlA [ PR Seen; Consistent? - Yes or No
Est. Repairs. days Res: Yes ar No
Lurn Sum: 0 3Val: Yes or No

CA | REV [ REP. | 24HRS
Vehicle: IN [ QUT

o OOH HS e TINIF

Type: M.Car | M.Gycle / Bus Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover |

oo L1

Truck [ Trailer ar

Tﬂyyfﬁ Hier

Make

Calour Sl NG Insured | Std NI NA
SpReadng 7 78'6j TiRadio: Insured | Std | NI/ NA
EngMo:

N JTFHT 02 F 900245678

Gen. Cond | Fair / Poor { Burnl

Steering gr | Jammed | Leaked [ Burnt or

Brake ef | Jammed | Leaked | Bumnt or’

Modi:  Nil | S/Rim I@m

TyreSizee  F: [ qc ﬁ I’S(

R:
BS/DUN / EXNOVA | GY | FS [ LIZA @r OHTSU [ PIR. | SUML!
TOYO | YOKO or

Eront Rear

RiBal. 7 o RBal s
L/Bal. ’7 C= usal ] o
oor &3l D.OJ ,.'}/3/;4?
Survey held at (e 99 1 Nam

Des. of Damages : Frt r oIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

Date: Person Contacted The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction
My ¥l
pv- J1508
| i nt ] ™ = nam
Ih}#r" LI""Lr“ H;EC:.’:E‘“LD.. ul et
Date/Time, File Pass 137 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1 ,Ki h’" EMWD Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee!
I.'Iale T|rm= File Refurn to? Transporiabon
2 Add Fee: ‘Site Ingp (% j__S+RS._8
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Report Format : r & D Tech. Invs (% ), Omars
Lump Sum /LB.L: (§ ) 1 Weekend (% ) L0
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Catherine ChnnE (LKK Auto)

From: ONG LU U <llong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 4:03 PM

To: Kuru & Co; MT_Claim_SG; assignments@Ikkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: YRef; 18/19/19/VC00/021496 ORef: L19.0312.¢) //ACCIDENT INVOLVING

gbH92865 & GBAB571A ONM 05.03.19 ALONG JURONG ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
MOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY [External General]

Lonpac External - General
Dear Cathering/Nivitha

FYA

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

|.._+

1 .-' | E The all -"_E" lonpac.com.sg
,..i ¥y — Expatience it Now »

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use,

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 4:07 PM

To: MT_Claim_5G; assignments@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto); ONG LI LI

Subject: Re: YRef: 18/15/19/VC00/021496 ORef: L19.0312.¢) J{ACCIDENT INVOLVING gbH9286S & GBABST1A ON
05.03.19 ALONG JURONG ISLAND EXPRESSWAY NOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY [External
General]

Dear Li Li

We confirm that you have objected to our client's list of surveyors. Our client's vehicle is at the following
address:

OMEGA AUTO PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive Oea
#06-06 Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore (575722) e O W
Tel: Terence Lau (9271 8287)

Please inform vour surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey within 2 working days, failing which our client
will have not alternative but to proceed with the repair of his vehicle.

Regards

Irene

Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road
#04-06 Fook Hai Building



Singapore 058727
Tel: 6532 2009
Fax: 6532 2007

On Thursday, 7 March 2019, 3:53:22 pm SGT, ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com=> wrote:
Lonpac External - General

Without Prejudice

Save as to Cosls

Dear Irene

We are not agreeable with your list of proposed surveyors and we shall assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte
Ltd to conduct the survey. Please provide the details of your client's workshop.

Dear Catherine/Nivitha

FYA

Regards,
Ong Li Li
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199355

Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: Kuru & Co [mailtg;kurulegal @ yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 3:48 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG; assignments @ lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto); ONG LI LI

Subject: YRef: 18/19/19/VC00/021496 ORef: L19.0312.¢) //ACCIDENT INVOLVING gbH9286S5 & GBAGBS71A ON

2



05.03.19 ALONG JURONG ISLAND EXPRESSWAY NOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY
[External General]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sirs

We refer to your email of even date.

Our client is objecting to your list of surveyors. Attached is our client's list of proposed surveyors for your consideration.

Please state the surveyor you will be appointing to be the single joint expert or that you are objecting to our client's
proposed list of surveyors.

If we do not hear from you within 2 working days, it shall be deemed that you have agreed to the appointment of any
of the surveyors listad by our client.

Regards
Irene

Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road
#04-06 Fook Hai Building
Singapore 058727

Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

On Thursday, 7 March 2019, 3:32:28 pm SGT, ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com= wrote:

Lonpac External - General

Without Prejudice

Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer's vehicle jointly with
your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the following list
to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

3



No. Name | Please tick V
Kalvin Ang

Xing Guo Qiang
Mohamad Taufikh
Bryan Ang

Adrian Ling
Mohammed Rasul
Marcus Chua
Kenneth Kong

Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah
Sathva Sai Kathirrasen

o | =b o | e el | D | —

b=

=

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

Regards,

Ong Li Li



Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel : (B65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all 888 [onpac.com.sg

Experionce it Now »

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal @yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 7 March, 2019 2:16 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG; ONG LI LI

Subject: L19.0312.cj YACCIDENT INVOLVING ghH9286S & GBAB571A ON 05.03.19 ALONG JURONG ISLAND
EXPRESSWAY NOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

Dear sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING gbH9286S & GBABG571A ON 05.03.19

ALONG JURONG ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

MOTIFCATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for OMEGA AUTO PTE LTD, whose vehicle registration number GBH 9286S was damaged in the above
accident,

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged
vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a
pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle
without further reference to you.

Regards
[rene

Kuru & Co

150 South Bridge Road
#04-06 Fook Hai Building
Singapore 058727

Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 8532 2007
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> Back to OneMotoring

DAREIMAE Dahala Eamsiinr

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Company
5188K

GBH92865

Mo

12 Mar 2019

TOYOTA

HIACE VAN TURBO SDR MT
Silver

2018

1KD2828775
JTFHTO2P900245694
$28,136.00

08 Mov 2018

08 Nov 2018

1

$1407.00

MNo

£0.00

07 Mov 2028

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$24,342.00

$23,518.00
$23,518.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 12 Mar 2019

OK
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1R/03f2009 11:29  ONEGA BE438805 Ko.315 1001

WBHHIDA30616-01 | A)sx Mars Pe L4 - Bukd Marsh
ENTRY DATE & TIME 060372013 15:50
SURMITTED EY: Ellzabath Lae

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1, Plesse repon correctly the detalis af the aceident 4 spead Up the £iaims ProCesE
2, This Foem must be compleled by the Pollevhelder andior the Authotlsed Driver,
5. Informatien pravided muek ba as Uuthitul 3nd ageurats a5 pessible. Any wilful miarspresantatlon ar withalsing of matetial faghs may ollow insuranes aompanies to
rapudiate palicy liabillty.
4, The lzzue snd scceptance of this Form by insurance companies ls not an admlsston of pelicy lablily an the part of the Insurance companias.
5. Any false reporting may be referred Lo the Police for inve stigation.
. Tris repodt will ba forwarded by the insurers of the GUA Resards Management Cenire anablisned by the General Insurance Associallon of Singapore {GiA) for
archiving and that coples of this repor will, for  fee, be made avallable upen applicalon by interested paries.

7. By the lodgement of (s repert 1o the lnsUrers, yeu hereby sohsent to the arehiving of this fepen al ihe eenire and to coples af the repon being made available
sforesald,

Date Of Report 06/03/2019 15:50

Daate OF Accident 05/03/2019 12:00

Exact Location Of Accidant ALOMG JURONG ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number GRHI2863

Name Of Reglstered Cwner OMEGA AUTO PTE LTD

Co Reg Na 200205188K

Email Address JOGHENTERPRIZE@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phane No

Altzrnative Phone No OFFICE-92718287
e R

(I APAR SR A BTt S e

Manufactures TOYOT,

Model HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR M1
Exact Purposa for whizh vehlzsie was being used at -

time of accident COMMERCIAL

Are you clalming under your own insurance policy

for repair ta your vahlcle? NO

If Mo, Please siate action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category _ COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Wiraipieameany. BRI 0 i
Name of Insurance Company ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD
Typa Of Covarage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy o]

Policy Number AVCPSB00D3TI1300

Cnv_er_ Mote Number M.A

Mame of Driver MARIMUTHU PRABU

Pazspert No/FIN GE54357 74K

Date Of Birth 04/03/1986

Oecupation OUTDOOR

Data Of Driving Pass 141012015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Moblle Mumber (LOCAL) +65-81686448

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMall Address JOGHENTERPRISE®HOTMAIL. COM

Page 1ol 16



Prfosfants 1152y ONEGA BS430805 No. 315 hooe

Address WA
Fostcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

It No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vahicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own -
Vehicla -

Imsuranse Company of Drivar's Own Vehlole -

TEH I

I
gt

Type Of Accident CCILLISIDN HEAEI TL‘.J HD’\F{

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Suﬁaca

,Qﬂipr Inrnrmgt-hn it St
Was any foraign '.rehh:le Irwul'u'ed |n lh:s amident?
Mumber of vehleles (Including own vehiele)

Invalved in the accidant £
Was any body Injurad In the Acaident? NG
Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other maleral ar property damaged? YES
| have been appreachad by unknown person(s)

salicling/offering accident claims assistance, el

MNumher of Passengers [In l:ludlmg Drl'n.rer} 1

Details|4f Bolice Action | e : o e
Was the accident reported to th.e pnhca‘? NO

If Yas,Plzase stale which Police Station

Was noties of intended Prosecutlon given? NC

If Yas,agalnst whom?

P b

Gircumstances of Accidel

My vehicle GBHBEBBS was 5lahnnary at the 1rafr ic 1lgh1 at JURDNG iSLﬁND EXFREaSWAY waﬂ:mg fnr green 14ght wnsn a
vehicle GBABST1A hit onte rear uf rn',|I GEHSE&ES Nu m,lurles annlvﬂd That's all.

MTB#HHEHI[SIE:-IJH : | e F,-'-Idl1r
Are accldent phaolos avallable fnr aﬂachme.nl? YES
Was thers any video captured by Car Camera? WO
Was there any audio reconrded? MO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number GBABST1A
Viehicle Make/Model/Calour REMAULT f KAMGOO DCIT0
Detalls Of Proparties M.A
Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mame of Drivar ALAGARSAMY VIJAYANAND
NRIC/Passport Mumber GTEE6641K
Contact Mumber
Address
Postoode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Prpe 2 of 16



PUAO3F2018 11232 ONEGA BI43900% NO.316 ROl

Page 3 el 15



PHA03/2019 11:3%  ONEGA G543900% MO 316 done

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 charagters)

My vehicle GBHS286S was stationary at the traffic fight at JURONG ISLAND
EXPRESSWAY waiting for green light when a vehicle GBAB571A hit onto rear of my
(GBHS92B6S. No Injuries involved. That's all.

Taxi Vovchar Mo

DECLARATION

A% dackare that the above patiovlers & information provided abave are rue in every aspect

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER -

MOHD FADZLY BIN 1SMAIL % J-'N‘./

MARS Officar
Registerad Owner or Driver's 3lgnaure
Job Complete DatefTime Data/Time:
6 March 2012 al 1238 PM & Murch 2019 at 1238 FM

Pagad el 16



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

£1 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Indusiral Park, Singapore 408833

T 7 /' d

-~ - EE & .
.',—f.‘—! TEL. 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4215
Reg. Mo: 198607198R GST Reg Mo 19-3607198-R

Page Mo,.1of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Ref: CSILPC19004253/Eqdang

300 BEACH ROAD Date:  26-03-2019 Nmm”“llwm
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPCRE 193555
Code: LPC2
1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh,  GBAB5T1A Veh. Inspected GBH 92865
Policy Mo. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 18/18/19NCON021496 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From  ONGLILI Assign Date 07032019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE c.C 2932
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JTFHTO2PO00245696 Colour SILVER
Cdometer 27553 KM Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General clalels}
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195R15C MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195R15C MICHELIN 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |155 R15C MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre  |195 R15C MICHELIN T mm
4, Description of Damages
THE YEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION. —— f”:'*r.""'l
5. General Information
Accident Date 05032018 |inspect Date / Time 12/03/2019 ( 11:00 AM )
Survey held at 160 SIN MING DRIVE #06-06 SIN MING AUTOCITY
Repairer OMEGA AUTO PL
5a, Remarks
#) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REFAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
G} ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18004253/Eqd3n2

Inspected By
CHEM TSUE YEE K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Automotive Assessor BEng({Hons),B.Bus,MBA PEng PE, MinstAEA MASME MIRTE
REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

GISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY Tt THIRD FARTIES:- This Report it made selaly for the wse and banefit of tha Clisnt named on the fron page of this Reparl.

epky on the Repast wisolly o In part. Any Shicd

Mo liability of respensibility whatsoever. in cenlac or 1900 &5 Jccepied b any thicd par
replying on this Repodt, b whola or in part, doss &0 &t Kis or har own risk



